Trueness 0.082 Hz
Frequency Precision 2 ±0.146 Hz
Frequency Resolution ±0.002 Hz
Thermistor Accuracy 1% (0.5° C thermistor point match)
Thermistor Resolution 0.032° C
Scan Interval 10-1440 Minutes
Power Supply Mains power or solar
Operating Temperature   −40° C to +85° C (range varies by power source)

tilt logger specifications
cellular vw logger specifications
ordering information
Example Part Number for a Logger: 8920-LTM-01C-CBL
MODEL TYPE:
8920: Cellular
NETWORK TYPE:
LTM: LTE-M
03G: 3G
LOGGER TYPE:
01C: Vibrating Wire
04C: 4-Channel Vibrating Wire
08C: 8-Channel Vibrating Wire
ADR: Addressable
TLT: Tilt
SENSOR CONNECTION:
CBL: Cable Gland
NAP: Not Applicable
geokon
48 Spencer Street
Lebanon, NH 03766 • USA
e: info@geokon.com
p: + 1 · 603 · 448 · 1562
geokon is an
iso 9001:2015
registered company
The  geokon ® logo and word mark are registered trademarks with the United States Patent and Trademark Office. | geokon  maintains an ongoing policy of design review and reserves the right
to amend products and specifications without notice. | All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
©geokon. All Rights Reserved.  | REV-INIT-09/08/2021
THIS PAGE INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK